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Combined Events
Boys  Pentathlon

Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Burgos, Elliott JR REED 50.01 53.47 23.28 1:03.47 57.674:07.90
2 Stevenson, Calvin SR DOUG 49.32 55.16 23.00 1:05.29 1:00.514:13.28
3 Rosol, Jackson JR REED 52.01 57.62 23.57 1:03.64 58.234:15.07
4 Shustov, Vlad SO REED 50.35 55.78 22.92 1:09.22 57.524:15.79
5 Dalinis, Sam JR RENO 51.51 1:00.17 23.47 1:12.61 56.924:24.68
6 Schott, Evan FR RENO 53.92 1:02.83 24.61 1:07.95 58.734:28.04
7 Dawson, Hunter SO REED 50.95 58.16 24.09 1:15.95 1:00.644:29.79
8 Gosselin, Todd A JR CARS 54.12 1:01.30 25.04 1:08.02 1:03.034:31.51
9 Myers, Brayden T SR RENO 52.04 1:01.17 24.45 1:11.30 1:08.064:37.02

10 Jones, Liam SR DOUG 55.74 1:01.22 24.73 1:10.84 1:09.314:41.84
11 Kalley, Ewan F SO CARS 56.67 1:02.48 26.94 1:10.57 1:05.484:42.14
12 Sutton, Matthew FR DOUG 55.54 1:04.11 24.87 1:16.42 1:06.264:47.20
13 Lara, Dillon JR REED 54.61 1:10.01 25.14 1:15.00 1:04.444:49.20
14 Gleason, Timothy FR DOUG 55.33 1:03.98 25.37 1:15.76 1:08.964:49.40
15 Miller, Ben SO REED 55.80 1:06.23 26.13 1:13.55 1:10.554:52.26
16 Wu, Caden FR MCQ 56.23 1:09.54 26.17 1:19.64 1:04.094:55.67
17 Peuchaud, Jacques JR WOO 58.42 1:02.34 25.92 1:26.22 1:06.554:59.45
18 Bellows, Dalton SO REED 1:00.68 1:07.89 27.72 1:15.92 1:07.274:59.48
19 Doan, Nicholas JR DAM 1:00.23 1:09.93 26.14 1:13.38 1:13.235:02.91
20 Perisho, Stenson V SO MCQ 56.92 1:08.56 27.59 1:22.10 1:09.735:04.90
21 Johnson, Sander JR NORTH 58.37 1:16.42 26.67 1:13.56 1:13.835:08.85
22 Gardner, Hunter JR RENO 1:02.74 1:14.27 27.12 1:19.34 1:11.155:14.62
23 Kuhlmann, Wade SR DOUG 56.32 1:11.84 25.01 1:21.97 1:22.365:17.50
24 Smith, Cruz SO RENO 1:00.71 1:11.59 32.98 1:20.72 1:14.615:20.61
25 Whalen, Clayton S SO CARS 59.35 1:21.06 24.75 1:26.78 1:11.055:22.99
26 Langer, Ari SO WOO 1:01.23 1:20.11 27.20 1:20.14 1:17.485:26.16
27 Rowlett, Baylen FR DOUG 1:00.70 1:14.23 27.87 1:35.58 1:10.765:29.14
28 Yturbide, Matthew JR DOUG 1:03.12 1:13.39 27.78 1:29.04 1:17.225:30.55
29 Smith, Finn SO RENO 1:03.81 1:16.14 27.84 1:30.65 1:13.905:32.34
30 Crisp, Konnor J SO CARS 1:01.12 1:18.40 27.81 1:32.01 1:15.235:34.57
31 Sullivan, Oren SO RENO 1:05.29 1:23.76 29.22 1:19.73 1:17.645:35.64
32 Kieckhefer, Austin r JR DAM 1:05.93 1:28.64 29.62 1:24.12 1:16.375:44.68
33 Lee, Tayte FR DOUG 1:02.72 1:28.92 28.23 1:26.09 1:21.015:46.97
34 Gladstone, Ian FR REED 1:07.00 1:19.14 30.17 1:30.58 1:27.905:54.79
35 Arrison, Wiliam SO INCL 1:06.28 1:29.82 29.14 1:25.97 1:32.666:03.87
36 Montero, Caden SR LOWRY-PC 1:10.65 1:32.00 29.95 1:30.33 1:22.086:05.01
37 Solum, Jack s JR DAM 1:11.00 1:22.82 30.87 1:43.06 1:26.016:13.76
38 Lee, Spencer FR DOUG 1:11.18 1:37.43 31.87 1:32.63 1:22.806:15.91
39 Jensen, Garrett JR LOWRY-PC 1:06.20 1:27.93 29.77 1:43.23 1:36.326:23.45
40 William, Garcia WOO 1:09.75 1:43.86 33.28 1:38.04 1:31.976:36.90
41 Upham, Gage JR REED 1:13.37 1:48.93 29.90 1:37.96 1:28.716:38.87


